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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
2011-02-19 - 10:25 Wyniki Eliminacje
RPS 26.19 PLUTECKI, Adam Korner Zielona Góra 2009-11-28
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

kategoria 5

1. KARKUT, Kamil 96 MKS IKAR Mielec 30.31 578 A
2. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 30.65 559 A
3. PEŁCZYŃSKI, Kacper 92 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.79 551 A
4. SROKA, Piotr 95 KP Sokół Rzeszów 31.22 529 A
5. CZERMAK, Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 31.32 523 A
6. HEJNOWSKI, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.61 509 A
7. KORZUCH, Mateusz 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 32.15 484 R
8. KŁOS, Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 32.31 477 R
9. MIKA, Kamil 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 33.05 445

10. KAPROŃ, Kacper 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.90 413
11. ULFIK, Paweł 94 MKS - MOS Katowice 34.29 399
12. KARPF, Adam 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 2 34.35 397
13. KARPETA, Michał 97 UKS Trójka Częstochowa 34.58 389
14. PIETRZYK, Mikołaj 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.91 378
15. TYBISZEWSKI, Hubert 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 35.09 372
16. KOBAK, Mateusz 97 KP Sokół Rzeszów 35.53 358
17. DROŚ, Patryk 97 MKS - MOS Katowice 36.37 334
18. KOZAK, KAROL 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 36.47 331
19. PACAN, Jan 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 36.90 320
20. BRZYKOWSKI, Krystian 98 KP Sokół Rzeszów 37.52 304
21. MŁYNEK, Rafał 98 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 37.89 295
22. SZUMLEWICZ, Piotr 97 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 38.13 290
23. TYCZKA, Wojciech 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 2 38.14 290
24. FEDEREWICZ, Jakub 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.17 267
25. MAZUROWSKI, BARTŁOMIEJ 98 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 39.53 260
26. JUNG, Krzysztof 99 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 39.92 253
27. NOWOTNIK, Michał 95 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 41.40 226
28. OSTROWSKI, Dominik 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.48 210
29. SIKORA, Michał 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 43.02 202
30. WOJTOWICZ, Jakub MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 43.44 196
31. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Jakub 99 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 44.59 181
32. WĘCKI, Maciej 99 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 45.34 172
33. MAJEWSKI, Maciej 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 46.14 163
34. KONIG, Krzysztof 98 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 50.14 127
35. STOKWISZ, JAKUB 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 59.81 75

kategoria 4

1. PEŁCZYŃSKI, Kacper 92 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.79 551 A
2. CZERMAK, Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 31.32 523 A
3. KAPROŃ, Kacper 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.90 413
4. ULFIK, Paweł 94 MKS - MOS Katowice 34.29 399
5. WOJTOWICZ, Jakub MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 43.44 196

Kategoria 3

1. KARKUT, Kamil 96 MKS IKAR Mielec 30.31 578 A
2. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 30.65 559 A
3. SROKA, Piotr 95 KP Sokół Rzeszów 31.22 529 A
4. HEJNOWSKI, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.61 509 A
5. KORZUCH, Mateusz 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 32.15 484 R
6. KŁOS, Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 32.31 477 R
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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 6, Chłopców, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje, Kategoria 3

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. MIKA, Kamil 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 33.05 445
8. KARPF, Adam 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 2 34.35 397
9. PACAN, Jan 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 36.90 320

10. TYCZKA, Wojciech 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 2 38.14 290
11. NOWOTNIK, Michał 95 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 41.40 226

Kategoria 2

1. KARPETA, Michał 97 UKS Trójka Częstochowa 34.58 389
2. PIETRZYK, Mikołaj 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.91 378
3. TYBISZEWSKI, Hubert 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 35.09 372
4. KOBAK, Mateusz 97 KP Sokół Rzeszów 35.53 358
5. DROŚ, Patryk 97 MKS - MOS Katowice 36.37 334
6. KOZAK, KAROL 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 36.47 331
7. BRZYKOWSKI, Krystian 98 KP Sokół Rzeszów 37.52 304
8. MŁYNEK, Rafał 98 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 37.89 295
9. SZUMLEWICZ, Piotr 97 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 38.13 290

10. FEDEREWICZ, Jakub 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.17 267
11. MAZUROWSKI, BARTŁOMIEJ 98 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 39.53 260
12. KONIG, Krzysztof 98 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 50.14 127

Kategoria 1

1. JUNG, Krzysztof 99 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 39.92 253
2. OSTROWSKI, Dominik 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.48 210
3. SIKORA, Michał 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 43.02 202
4. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Jakub 99 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 44.59 181
5. WĘCKI, Maciej 99 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 45.34 172
6. MAJEWSKI, Maciej 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 46.14 163
7. STOKWISZ, JAKUB 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 59.81 75


